Acta Examen MECANICA NEWTONIANA -

Periodo febrero 2022
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Documento
5590324-3
4908528-7
5369202-2
3753183-8
5146071-2
4955696-9
5346759-6
4979273-7
4808218-7
4700551-0
5010604-0
5168977-4
4989594-1

5165323-2
5144259-8
4864950-5
5434775-9
5170194-6
5328903-5
4948734-6
4728341-3
4742863-5
4927169-6
5657278-2
4966059-0
5124285-1

4939936-7
5050569-6
4982824-3
5026019-3
5042449-2
4870147-8
4893528-9
4917685-4
4893066-5
5181162-8
5103570-9
5168647-1

4923877-7
5432800-8
5383277-7
4974113-6
4997337-5
5154717-0
5459296-8
5226475-9

Fecha: 17/02/2022

Nombre

ACHAR SANGUINETTI
ALMEIDA TOLOSA
ALZUGARAY QUIRICI
ANDREIS LOZANO
ASSANDRI PEYROT
BARCELO ACUNA
BATISTA SEGOVIA
BELGARA GARIN
BELLENDA VIDAL
BENITEZ NOGUERA
BENITEZ ORELLANO
BENLIAN LOEDEL
BERNACHIN VILANOVA
BERNARDEZ CASTRO
BIANCHI ARMAND UGON
BOIX GASTELU
CAETANO LIZASO

CARDOZO MONTES DE OCA

CARRICART PONCE
CASTRO LEGUISAMO
COELHO PIVANI
CONDON RODRIGUEZ
CORREA MELGAR
CORTAZZO FLORES
CORTONDO LANDACHE
CUORE DE MARCO
CURI GARCIA
DEANDRAYA CUESTA
DEL CASTILLO PRESTES
DELGADO MARTINEZ

DI PAOLA SKIPARIS
ECHARRI PINTOS
ESTEVES RAVIOLO
FERNANDEZ MORALES
FONTAN IGORRA

FORT ETCHAMENDI
FRECHOU MASCARO
FRIONI AGUINAGALDE
FROS FROS

FRUSTO RENART
GAMA CUNARRO
GARCIA SCIGLIANO
GARDERES BARBIERI
GARREL BLANCO
GENTA ROVIRA
GIORELLO GALLO

Acta

Cddigo materia 1122
Hora inicio: 18:00

VALENTINA LEONELA
JOAQUIN
MARCOS
RUBEN JAVIER
MARIANO
MATIAS MIGUEL
ALEJANDRO NAHUEL
GIMENA ELIANA
DIEGO NICOLAS
ROMINA
LUCAS
GARABED
DELFINA
SANTIAGO EZEQUIEL
IGNACIO
SANTIAGO JUAN
CAMILA KATERINA
EZEQUIEL
MATIAS
MATIAS DANIEL
JORGE ADAN
CAMILA
STEFANI IONARA
GUILLERMINA MARIA
CESAR AGUSTIN
BRUNO ISMAEL
FLORENCIA
CECILIA DENISSE
GERMAN
ANACLARA
NICOLAS BALTAZAR
ANDRES
ALEJANDRO URIEL
LUCIA
FELIPE AGUSTIN
JOSE IGNACIO
JUAN IGNACIO
ANGEL AGUSTIN
FLORENCIA
GABRIELA
MARCOS PAULO
PAULA
PEDRO ANIBAL
TIAGO
LUCIA ANTONELLA
ALEJANDRO
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Literal
Uno
No se presenté
Dos
No se presentd
Uno
No se presentd
Uno
Uno
Dos
Dos
Uno
No se presentd
Uno
Uno
Dos
Uno
Uno
Siete
Dos
Dos
No se presentd
Cinco
No se presenté
Ocho
Uno
No se presenté
Uno
Siete
Siete
No se presentd
Cero
Uno
No se presentd
Siete
Dos
No se presentd
Uno
Uno
Dos
No se presentd
Uno
Uno
Uno
Uno
No se presentd
No se presentd



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

4885883-7
5097249-9
4993683-6
5140411-8
5103745-6
4935464-4
5118867-3
4979839-9
5137019-9
5026488-2
4911720-8
5020379-9
4995143-4
5289568-5
4931964-2
5221044-1
4655231-8
4980115-8
5128806-7
4966533-0
4738344-3
5072002-2
5269821-3
4607090-2
5053361-9
4011066-5
5219698-6
5085952-4
4899387-5
4868429-0
4981732-1
5488876-1
5029187-3
5388928-1
4845207-3
5240686-6
5053204-1
5181829-0
5063222-5
5499640-1
5212861-0
5442500-8
5170977-2
4963734-5
5352698-4

5264476-7
5278054-9
4793048-2
5509654-5

GYALOG ROSSI
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
ICASURIAGA CABALLERO
IGUINI GARGIULLO
IRWIN MIGUEZ
LABORDE CLAVIJO
LLADO RIVIEZZO
LOPEZ ALBARENQUE
LOPEZ DENINO

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ PEREIRA
MACHADO PUGLIA
MAISTERRA TIDEMANN
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ TAMBLER
MARTINEZ TAMBLER
MATIAUDE BARREIRA
MENIUC ANCHETA
MIRABALLES DIAZ
MIRABALLES PUA
MORENO VIGLIOLA
OLIVERA RODRIGUEZ
ORTIZ DE TARANCO LANE
PANIZZA DE SOUZA
PATINO RODRIGUEZ
PEREIRA ISAURRALDE
PEREYRA GANDOS
PEREZ ELVIRA

PEREZ PEREIRA

PLA CAMESELLA
PORTA MIER
RICALDONI TERRA
RIVADAVIA IBANEZ
RIVERO TABAREZ
ROCHA PINTOS
SAMURIO FRANCA
SAUCEDO ECHEVERRIA
SILVA FAJARDO
TARDUGNO GOMES
TENCHIO PENELA
VARELA CARRERAS
VIERA D'ANATRO

VIVA BAEZ

WERNER RODDA
ZANA RODRIGUEZ

AGUIRRE BERMUDEZ
ALONSO SGUILLA
ALVEZ OLIVERA
ALVEZ PICCA

Acta

HERNAN
EMILIANO
IGNACIO

MATEO

DEREK MICHAEL
MAGDALENA
ALEC

MATEO

AGUSTIN
PATRICIO

MARTIN NICOLAS
MARIA CAMILA
JUAN SEGUNDO
FACUNDO JOSE
ANDRES
EMILIANO
GIANNA MARIA
MATIAS

PEDRO IGNACIO
MARCIO
FEDERICO MIGUEL
KEVIN EZEQUIEL
IGNACIO

MARIA CAROLINA
CAMILO

PABLO FEDERICO
FACUNDO
SANTIAGO DANIEL
GONZALO
SANTIAGO NAHUEL
JUAN IGNACIO
JULIO MARCOS
LUCIA GIMENA
IVAN EZEQUIEL
MAURO

TIAGUI MARIA
PEDRO

MANUEL

LUCA

FELIPE

LUCAS

JULIETA

VICTOR MATIAS
BRUNO IGNACIO
IGNACIO

AGUSTIN
GERONIMO
MATIAS JOEL

SANTIAGO NICOLAS
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Uno
Dos
No se presentd
Cinco
Uno
No se presentd
Tres
Cuatro
Uno
Tres
Uno
Uno
Uno
Dos
Uno
Dos
Uno
Dos
Uno
No se presenté
Dos
Uno
No se presenté
No se presentd
Cero
Uno
Dos
Uno
Dos
Uno
Uno
Uno
Dos
Uno
Uno
Uno
Ocho
Uno
No se presentd
Uno
Uno
Ocho
No se presentd
Uno
Dos

Uno

No se presentd
Dos
Uno



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

4867246-5
4929593-3
3907274-5
5477973-2
5194344-5
5020051-5
5156014-0
5138080-7
5498084-6
4429506-3
1762053-6
5211404-7
5157486-0
3954907-3
4922088-5
5061618-4
5156017-8
5353704-4
4750419-6
5019722-3
4637543-1
5123982-8
4972183-9
4925809-6
5142267-7
5042550-9
5061228-5
5112796-6
4806445-2
4913786-2
5064949-2
5156513-4
5094096-9
5110616-0
5153263-8
4852462-6
4966123-7
5061382-5
5100978-4
4777496-9
4956237-0
5229683-1
5010960-0
4752817-6
5251717-2
5024495-5
4781259-5
4979803-2
5039559-2

ARAUJO CARDOZO
ARRIVILLAGA RICCA
AVELLANAL CARABALLO
BANCHERO SIRI
BARRERA PEREYRA
BARRETO SCAGLIA
BARRIOS TEJERA
BERRUTTI ECHENAGUSIA
BRUNO PADRON
CABAGLIERI MELENDREZ
CARBONEL TURRA
CARRO LAMAS
CASARETTO CARRION
CAYMARIS SANCHEZ
CHOUSINO FERNANDEZ
COITINHO RAMIREZ
COSTA VALERIO

CRIVELLI RADIO
DARNAUCHANS POLZONI
DE LOS SANTOS EPIFANIO
DE LUCCA DIAZ

DIEZ MURIEGA
DOMINGUEZ PAZ
ESCUDERO SISMONDI
ESPINO BUDELLI
FIGUEREDO TERMEZANO
FONTES VAZ
FORTUNATO FONTES
FREITAS BORDAGORRI

GARCIA PINTOS FERNANDEZ

GAVILANES FERNANDEZ
GOMEZ O NEILL

GORTARI VOSS

GRUSS SUDY

GUIMARAY MANSILLA
GUTIERREZ RIAL

LAPORT CELEDON
LARREA GAMBETTA
LAURINO MATARESE
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
LOUREIRO ARISMENDI
LOURENCO GARCIA
MANTOVANI CONCEPCION
MARTINO AGUSTINS
MATSCHULAT HRANICZNIJ
MORALES FRAGA

NIEVES BENGOECHEA

O NEILL MAISONNAVE
OCAMPO CABRERA

Acta

NAHUEL
MICAELA

IGNACIO

MICAELA BELEN
CARLOS NICOLAS
LUCIA MARTINA
LUCAS

MARIA GUADALUPE
ANDERSON RICARDO
SALVADOR

HEBER

SANTIAGO

ENZO

MARIA LORENA
GALA ARIEL
AGUSTIN NOEL
MAXIMILIANO
LUCIA ANDREA
AXEL

ANTHONY GREGORY
REINALDO
LAUREANO JOSE
JOAQUIN

ROSALIA GABRIELA
BELEN MAYTE
JOAQUIN

FACUNDO NICOLAS
CAMILA

ANALIA

FACUNDO

LUCAS SEBASTIAN
FRANCISCO
IGNACIO

JOSE IGNACIO
JANIS PAMELA
GERMAN

KEVIN

ANA INES
MARCELO
FEDERICO JAVIER
JUAN MANUEL
TOMAS

SOFIA

BRUNO NICOLAS
NICOLAS OTTO
DANIELA ALEJANDRA
MATIAS GONZALO
PEDRO ADOLFO
LUCIA
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Dos
Uno
No se presentd
Uno
No se presenté
Uno
No se presentd
Dos
No se presentd
Uno
Cinco
No se presentd
Dos
Cero
No se presentd
Nueve
Uno
Uno
No se presentd
Uno
Uno
Uno
Uno
No se presentd
Uno
Uno
Dos
No se presentd
Seis
Cinco
Uno
No se presenté
No se presentd
Uno
Uno
Uno
No se presentd
No se presenté
No se presentd
No se presentd
Siete
Uno
Uno
No se presenté
Uno
Uno
No se presenté
Uno
Uno



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

4280361-0
4554466-3
4717984-8
4859873-6
5013703-7
5089066-1
5051754-0
4940758-0
4946828-1
4995408-8
5041426-7
5129903-6
4976500-3
5062545-6
4515890-9
5091243-5
5263989-9
4843085-3
4774764-9
5110946-3
5195234-7
4948188-1
4654978-3
4958687-7
5022797-3
5131936-3

ORTIZ ETCHEVARREN
OTTAVIANELLI LORENZO
PACHALIAN MARASHLIAN
PADRON SELUJA
PEREZ IRAZABAL
PUCH PASSADE
QUERCIA ACOSTA
REBECH WETHERALL
REBELLATO BAZ
RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ
ROSSI SANCHEZ
SANCRISTOBAL CALVO
SANDMAN CABRERA
SANGUINETT CASTRO
SANSON ROCHA
SANTESTEVAN GARCIA
SENCION GARCIA
SILVERA COEFF
SIMCHUK LEMA
SOBOREDO PIVEL
STEINECK VARELA
TAUBER MOUNTFORD
TILK LARRANAGA

VAZ ALACHIO

VEGA HERNANDEZ
VELASCO ROSSO

Acta

CAMILO

MARTIN

ANDREA DEBORA
JUAN SEBASTIAN
AGUSTINA
SANTIAGO
MARIO ALEJANDRO
GERONIMO
CONRADO
SOFIA

MARIA VICTORIA
JUAN MARTIN
AGUSTINA IARA
AGUSTIN
ROBERTO
SANTIAGO
MATIAS

DIEGO

GONZALO

EMA

MARTIN

KEVIN
VALENTINA
GUILLERMO
NAHUEL NICOLAS
LUCIA
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No se presentd

Dos

Uno

Uno

Dos

Uno

Uno
No se presenté

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno
No se presentd
No se presentd
No se presenté
No se presentd

Dos

Dos

Uno

Uno

Uno

Uno
No se presentd
No se presenté



